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

5:

6:

7:

8:

9:

10:

11:

12:

13:

# Of Units With:
e Separate Electric: e Drapes:
e Gas Meters: e Patio:
e Water Meters: e Ranges:
e Carpet: e Refrigerator:
e Dishwasher: e Wall AC:
e Disposal:

Additional Information

* Probate Listing sale e C36 - Metropolitan Southwest area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 6039012034

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: 21689734 Printed: 06/27/2021 1:54:57 PM
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6/27/2021 Matrix

Closed List / sold: $875,000/$930,000 +
1304 W 91St St « Los Angeles 90044 22 days on the market
::I?tnlzf‘ ;of;37,500/unit e 3,760 sqft o 6,077 sqft lot o $247.34/sqft e Listing ID: 21706682

East of Normandie, South of Manchester, North of Century
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Large DUPLEX great for owner occupied or investment. Owner's unit #1306 VACANT @ COE. Tenant in Unit #1304 pays
$2500 & will stay with property. Each unit 5 bedrooms & 3 full bathrooms. 1BD & 1BA located DOWNSTAIRS, remaining 4BD &
2 BA UPSTAIRS in each unit. SS Appliances included, Laundry area large enough for side by side washer/dryer (washer/dryer
not included). Beautiful wood flooring downstairs, carpet upstairs. Kitchen has granite counter tops and breakfast bar. Each
unit has a Balcony, units separately metered for Gas & Electric,1car & 2 car garage. Centrally located, minutes from Rams
SoFi Stadium, LAX, DTLA, & Beach areas. Interior pictures to follow with Showing dates starting March 23.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 06/22/2021 e Laundry: Upper Level

e Original List Price of $875,000 * $22800 Net Operating Income
¢ 1 Buildings ¢ 2 electric meters available

e Levels: Two e 2 gas meters available

¢ 3 Total parking spaces e 1 water meters available

e Heating: Central

Interior
e Rooms: Master Bathroom * Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator,
e Floor: Carpet, Laminate Gas Oven, Range
e Other Interior Features: Cathedral Ceiling(s), Storage
Exterior
e Lot Features: Front Yard, Lawn, Rectangular Lot e Sewer: Sewer Paid

e Security Features: Automatic Gate, Carbon Monoxide
Detector(s), Smoke Detector(s)

Annual Expenses

o Total Operating Expense: $48,480 e Insurance:

e Electric: e Maintenance:

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:
e Trash: e Water/Sewer:

e Cable TV: e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintOptions.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQzMzgOBgMAAAACMZzKGBAAAAAITMAYFAAAAATCGBgAAAAE3DQIGBwW. ..

49/174



6/27/2021 Matrix

e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 5 3 Unfurnished $2,500 $2,500 $4,000
2: 2 5 3 Unfurnished $3,440 $3,440 $4,000
3:

4:

S:

6:

7:

8:

9:

10:

11:

12:

13:

# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 2 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 2 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 1 e Ranges: 2

e Carpet: 2 e Refrigerator: 2
e Dishwasher: 2 e Wall AC:

e Disposal: 1

Additional Information

e Standard sale e C36 - Metropolitan Southwest area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 6047018001

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: 21706682 Printed: 06/27/2021 1:54:57 PM
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Closed ¢ Duplex

Matrix

List / Sold: $699,900/$710,000 +

172 - 174 W Colden Ave -« Los Angeles 90003 2 days on the market

2 units ¢ $349,950/unit ¢ 1,585 sqft 5,200 sqft lot e $447.95/sqft o

Built in 1924

Broadway / Colden Ave

Listing ID: DW21094407
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Recently Remodeled Duplex ~ 3Bed/2Bath & 2Bed/2Bath. Property shows 4 bed/2 baths on title. Beautiful kitchens with
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

Mission Viejo, 92691

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: IN21084045 Printed: 06/27/2021 1:54:57 PM
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Closed -

3815 Tracy St « Los Angeles 90027

3 units ¢ $516,667/unit « 2,883 sqft ¢ 6,107 sqft lot ¢ $485.61/sqft «
Built in 1931

East of Hillhurst, north of hyperion

Matrix

List / Sold:
$1,550,000/$1,400,000 +

36 days on the market
Listing ID: 21718320
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Google Map data ©2021

Multi-family property in the Los Feliz area. Great location to all that Silver Lake and Los Feliz has to offer. Situated on a st. to
st. lot (Tracy & Aloha) Property contains 3 units. Aloha unit is 3bd.+2 ba. hardwood flrs. Large front patio area. Middle unit
3bd.+2 ba. den and solarium. Fireplace in living room. Patio areas. 1bd.+1ba. unit is not permitted. patio areas. Property is
currently operating as 3-units. All units contain stoves, refrigerators and wash,dryers. See private remarks.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 06/24/2021

e Original List Price of $1,650,000
e 1 Buildings

e Levels: Multi/Split

e Heating: Gravity

Interior

Exterior
e Security Features: Automatic Gate

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $9,646
e Electric:

e Gas:

e Furniture Replacement:

e Trash:

e Cable TV:

e Gardener:

e Licenses:

Unit Details
UNITS BEDS BATHS  GARAGE
3

1: 1 2
2: 2 3 2

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintOptions.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQzMzgOBgMAAAACMZzKGBAAAAAITMAYFAAAAATCGBgAAAAE3DQIGBwW. ..

* $83834 Net Operating Income

e Appliances: Disposal

e Sewer: Other

Insurance:

Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer:

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA
Unfurnished $2,875 $2,875 $4,000
Unfurnished $3,215 $3,215 $5,000
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3: 3 1 1 Unfurnished $3,215 $1,700 $1,700
4:
5:
6:
7:
8:
9:
10:
11:
12:
13:
# Of Units With:
e Separate Electric: e Drapes:
e Gas Meters: e Patio:
e Water Meters: e Ranges:
e Carpet: * Refrigerator:
e Dishwasher: e Wall AC:
e Disposal:
Additional Information
e Standard sale e 637 - Los Feliz area
e Rent Controlled e Los Angeles County

e Parcel # 5433021012

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: 21718320 Printed: 06/27/2021 1:54:57 PM
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Closed -« List / sold: $799,000/$800,000 +
2814 Cincinnati St « Los Angeles 90033 7 days on the market
3 units ¢ $266,333/unit ¢ 2,731 sqft « 5,939 sqft lot e $292.93/sqft o

Listing ID: DW21081930

Built in 1957
Cross Streets are Cincinnati and Evergreen

Google Map data ©2021

Excellent income property in Boyle Heights highly desirable area. A rare find in today’s market! This Amazing Triplex has two
adjacent units, with an additional potential unit in the basment! The property features NEW ROOF, FULLY PAID SOLAR
PANELS, NEW PLUMBING, NEW WINDOWS & APPLIANCES. Unit 1 (3) bedrooms, 2 bath, (FULLY REMODELED) w/driveway |
Unit 2 (2) bedroom, 1 bath, w/driveway (REMODELED 2 YEARS AGO!) | Unit 3 Studio, 1 bath (TLC) This is a wonderful
opportunity for two families to live side by side, or lease out one of the units and live in the other. Lastly, this Triplex is in a
great quiet neighborhood, centrally located near schools, Regional Parks, 10/5/60/710/101 freeways. Don't miss out on this
wonderful opportunity!

Facts & Features

e Sold On 06/22/2021 e Laundry: See Remarks

e Original List Price of $799,000 * $1600 Gross Scheduled Income
e 2 Buildings e $1600 Net Operating Income

e Levels: One e 2 electric meters available

* 0 Total parking spaces e 2 gas meters available

e Cooling: See Remarks e 1 water meters available

¢ Heating: Wall Furnace
Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/Acre e Sewer: Other
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